Name:

Date:

Los Verbos en AR

1

10

11

14

15

Across 14. he drinks
2. they speak 15. we look

4. they return Down

7. | look for 1. she explains
11. you wait for 3. we study
12. we have 5. you answer
breakfast 6. she prepares

8. he arrives
9. | travel
10. | listen to

13. you formal
sing
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